P4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911
Home of the Mustangs

Sara Bravo, Principal Brian Rado, Athletic Director

Bobby Ramsay, Varsity Head Coach

2021 Varsity Football Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME
Varsity
Friday August 20 Ponte Vedra; Kickoff Classic 6:30pm
Friday August 27 Atlantic Coast © 6:30pm
Friday September 3 @ Spruce Creek 7:00pm
Friday September 10 | @ First Coast 6:00pm
Friday September 17 | Bartram Trail * 6:30pm
Friday September 24 | (@ Baker County 7:00pm
Friday October 1 @ Creckside * 7:00pm
Friday October 8 @Ed White © 6:00pm
Friday October 15 Oakleaf * Homecoming 6:30pm
Friday October 22 @ Sandalwood * 6:00pm
Friday Oct 29 BYE WEEK
Friday Nov 5 Fletcher © 6:30pm

*District Games © Conference Games




